
CITY OF LEDUC 
COUNCIL MEETINGS AND STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING 

2025-2026 

 
Date 

Meeting 
Start 
Time 

Meeting Type Location 
(Leduc Civic Centre) 

2025  

Monday, November 10 5:30 pm Council Meeting w/ Budget Council Chambers 
Monday, November 17 5:30 pm Council Meeting w/ Budget Council Chambers 
Monday, November 24 5:30 pm Council Meeting w/ Budget Council Chambers 

Monday, December 1 5:30 pm Council Meeting w/ Budget Council Chambers 
Monday, December 8 5:30 pm Council Meeting w/ Budget Approval Council Chambers 

2026  

Monday, January 12 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, January 26 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, February 2 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, February 9 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, February 23 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Saturday, March 2 8:30 am Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, March 9 
Monday, March 23 

5:30 pm 
5:30 pm 

Council Meeting 
Council Meeting 

Council Chambers 
Council Chambers 

Monday, March 30 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, April 13 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, April 20 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, May 4 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, May 11 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, May 25 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, June 1 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, June 15 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, June 22 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, July 6 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, August 24 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, September 14 5:30 pm Council Meeting Council Chambers 
Monday, September 21 
Monday, September 28 

5:30 pm 
5:30 pm 

Council Meeting 
Council Meeting 

Council Chambers 
Council Chambers 

Monday, October 5 
Monday, October 19 
Monday, October 26 

5:30 pm 
5:30 pm 
5:30 pm 

Council Meeting 
Council Meeting 
Organizational Meeting and Council Meeting 

Council Chambers 
Council Chambers 
Council Chambers 

 


